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HOUSING CONCEPTS

Innovative Housing Concepts

Board of Commissioners
2019 Schedule of Meetings

MEETING TIME - 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

1/9/2019
2/27/2019
4/3/2019
5/1/2019
6/5/2019
7/3/2019
8/7/2019
9/4/2019
10/2/2019
11/6/2019

12/4/2019

Regular and Annual

February and March combined
April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December




