

Innovative Housing Concepts Board of Commissioners 2019 Schedule of Meetings

MEETING TIME - 4:00 p.m.

Wednesday	1/9/2019	Regular and Annual
Wednesday	2/27/2019	February and March combined
Wednesday	4/3/2019	April
Wednesday	5/1/2019	May
Wednesday	6/5/2019	June
Wednesday	7/3/2019	July
Wednesday	8/7/2019	August
Wednesday	9/4/2019	September
Wednesday	10/2/2019	October
Wednesday	11/6/2019	November
Wednesday	12/4/2019	December